
Cincinnati Aquatic Club                                                       HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6/27/2012 
 Vein Solutions/Novacare – 2012 Ohio Open Water Championship - 6/27/2012 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 8R 
 
 
 Combined Team Scores - Ohio Division 

See last page for Scoring Breakdown By Event 
 
 Place Team Points 
  
  1 NO KY Clippers NO KY Clippers 731 
   
  2 Anderson Barracudas Anderson Barracudas 640 
   
  3 Cincinnati Aquatic Club Cincinnati Aquatic Club 487 
  
  4 Cincinnati Marlins Cincinnati Marlins 320 
   
  5 Mason Manta Rays Mason Manta Rays 291 
   
  6 Findlay Area Swim Team Findley Area Swim Team 154 
   
  7 Dayton Raiders Dayton Raiders 119 
   
  8 WTRC Sharks Swim Team WTRC Sharks Swim Team 79 
   
  9 Milford Area Swim Team Milford Area Swim Team 55 
   
  10 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA 52 
 11 Coffman Family YMCA Coffman Family YMCA 46 
   
  11 Sycamore Flying Fish Sycamore Flying Fish 46 
   
  13 Upper Arlington Swim Club Upper Arlington Swim Club 29 
 
  14 Springfield YMCA Springfield YMCA 27 
   
  15 Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves Mercy HealthPlex Sea Wolves 20 
   
  16 Buckeye Swim Club Buckeye Swim Club 18 
 Total  3,114.00 
 

We wish to thank the Following Presenting Sponsors: 
 
                 
 
 
 

 
And the following Contributing Sponsors: 
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Vein Solutions - OH/KY/WV.LE OW Championship - 6/27/2012

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 1  Boys 15 & Over 4k Open Water Ohio

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsComp#

DR-OH 15Higgins, Jackson 47:20.46 204:12.991    416

CLPR-OH 16Smith, Zach 49:18.79 174:24.982    450

ABLY-OH 16Wethington, Grant 49:42.20 164:23.673    458

CAC-OH 18Rice, Mack 50:05.27 154:22.414    444

CLPR-OH 15Weinstein, Chris 50:07.52 144:26.795    457

RAYS-OH 21Kolwyck, Jared 50:30.43 134:19.766    425

ABLY-OH 17Kimutis, Bryan 50:41.61 124:31.017    424

CLPR-OH 18Downard, Conner 50:44.22 114:08.508    404

FAST-OH 17Hopkins, Kyle 51:02.35 94:18.279    417

CLPR-OH 16Albright, TJ 51:53.39 74:27.5110    391

ABLY-OH 17Randazzo, Joe 52:02.72 64:24.2511    443

WTRC-OH 18Clark, Brian 52:07.43 54:28.4212    400

ABLY-OH 16Montague, Michael 52:15.36 44:25.1613    434

CM-OH 15McDonald, Matt 52:26.13 34:25.7914    431

RAYS-OH 15Mech, Alex 52:29.38 24:30.6015    463

CAC-OH 16Nymberg, Gregory 53:07.35 14:19.3516    437

ABLY-OH 18Sparks, Will 53:08.02  4:34.6617    452

ABLY-OH 15Pettinichi, Michael 53:11.93  4:37.4318    439

RAYS-OH 15Bleasdale, Donald 54:04.13  4:49.6719    395

CAC-OH 15Mantkowski, Jack 54:06.34  4:22.9820    429

ABLY-OH 16Edelberger, Chas 54:14.57  4:52.1521    406

CLPR-OH 15Haney, Austin 55:02.25  4:29.3022    415

CAC-OH 15Dowling, Jack 55:05.90  4:49.6223    403

CAC-OH 16Tengen, Andrew 55:15.21  4:51.3024    455

BKYS-OH 15Fomich, Keanan 55:20.78  4:41.9925    408

ABLY-OH 18Easley, Tommy 56:15.27  4:26.3726    405

CFY-OH 18Tirado, Brendan 56:16.27  4:46.2627    456

CAC-OH 16Dowling, Will 56:52.00  5:07.6628    462

CFY-OH 17Sellers, Grant 57:12.90  4:56.9029    448

CM-OH 17Bright, Connor 57:59.08  4:52.9430    398

CAC-OH 18Wagner, Nate 58:32.50  5:28.0931    464

WTRC-OH 16Bielecki, David 58:33.21  4:47.5932    394

BKYS-OH 15Deistler, Kyle 58:39.46  4:58.6033    401

RAYS-OH 15Jessee, Keith 58:41.71  NT34    419

CFY-OH 16Schneider, Grant 59:37.87  5:00.5335    445

ABLY-OH 15Tanaka, Sean 1:00:41.96  4:46.8036    454

CAC-OH 15Murray, Aidan 1:00:55.52  5:10.5337    436

WTRC-OH 21Wibowo, Timothy 1:03:12.56  5:45.1238    459

BKYS-OH 15Pollock, Skyler 1:04:12.87  5:10.1239    441

FAST-OH 16Stansbery, Ross 1:06:17.30  4:45.4640    453

CLPR-OH 15Medley, Jackson 1:09:43.80  5:14.2141    432

CM-OH 15Morgan, Brian 1:10:45.46  5:12.1442    435

CFY-OH 15Matthews, Alex DNF  4:36.75---    430

Did not finish

ABLY-OH 16Hamilton, Drew SCR  4:13.68---    414

CM-OH 17Johnson, Grant SCR  4:17.80---    420

CM-OH 16DelGado, James SCR  4:06.50---    402



Cincinnati Aquatic Club                                                       HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6/27/2012 
  
 Vein Solutions/ Novacare - Ohio Open Water Championship - 6/27/2012 
  

   

Event 1R  Boys 15 & Over 4k Team Open Water (OHIO) 
 
 Team Age Time Total Points 
  
 1 NO KY Clippers-OH A 2:30:10.53 40 
 Smith, Zach M16  49:18.79 
 Weinstein, Chris M15  50:07.52 
 Downard, Conner M18  50:44.22 
  
 2 Anderson Barracudas-OH A 2:32:26.53 34 
 Wethington, Grant M16  49:42.20 
 Kimutis, Bryan M17  50:41.61 
 Randazzo, Joe M17  52:02.72 
 
 
 3 Mason Manta Rays-OH A 2:37:03.94 32 
 Bleasdale, Donald M15  54:04.13 
 Kolwyck, Jared M21  50:30.43 
 Mechler, Alex M15  52:29.38 
 
 
 4 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH A 2:37:18.96 30 
 Rice, Mack M18  50:05.27 
 Nymberg, Gregory M16  53:07.35 
 Mantkowski, Jack M15  54:06.34 
 
 
 5 Anderson Barracudas-OH B 2:38:35.31 28 
 Montague, Michael M16  52:15.36 
 Sparks, Will M18  53:08.02 
 Pettinichi, Michael M15  53:11.93 
 
 6 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH B 2:47:13.11 26 
 Dowling, Jack M15  55:05.90 
 Tengen, Andrew M16  55:15.21 
 Dowling, Will M16  56:52.00 
 
 
 7 Anderson Barracudas-OH C 2:51:11.80 Only Top 2 Relays Score 
 Edelberger, Chas M16  54:14.57 
 Easley, Tommy M18  56:15.27 
 Tanaka, Sean M15  1:00:41.96 
 
 
 8 Coffman Family YMCA-OH A 2:53:07.04 24 
 Schneider, Grant M16  59:37.87 
 Sellers, Grant M17  57:12.90 
 Tirado, Brendan M18  56:16.27 
 
 
 9 WTRC Sharks Swim Team A 2:53:53.20 22 
 Bielecki, David M16  58:33.21 
 Clark, Brian M18  52:07.43 
 Wibowo, Timothy M21  1:03:12.56 
 



Cincinnati Aquatic Club                                                       HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6/27/2012 
  
 Vein Solutions/ Novacare - Ohio Open Water Championship - 6/27/2012 
  

   

Event 1R  Boys 15 & Over 4k Team Open Water (OHIO) 
 
 10 NO KY Clippers-OH B 2:56:39.44 18 
 Albright, TJ M16  51:53.39 
 Haney, Austin M15  55:02.25 
 Medley, Jackson M15  1:09:43.80 
 
 
 11 Buckeye Swim Club-OH A 2:58:13.11 14 
 Deistler, Kyle M15  58:39.46 
 Fomich, Keanan M15  55:20.78 
 Pollock, Skyler M15  1:04:12.87 
 
 
 12 Cincinnati Marlins-OH A 3:01:10.67 12 
 Bright, Connor M17  57:59.08 
 McDonald, Matt M15  52:26.13 
 Morgan, Brian M15  1:10:45.46 
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Vein Solutions - OH/KY/WV.LE OW Championship - 6/27/2012

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 2  Girls 15 & Over 4k Open Water Ohio

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsComp#

RAYS-OH 15Thatcher, Zoe 49:28.97 204:19.911    516

ABLY-OH 16Spelman, Shay 49:35.52 174:21.152    512

CLPR-OH 17Herich, Lauren 49:35.94 164:23.003    494

DR-OH 15Zelnick, Michelle 49:36.33 154:21.134    530

UASC-OH 16Smith, Jenny 51:13.38 144:34.645    511

ABLY-OH 17Contino, Morgan 53:01.97 134:35.266    479

CLPR-OH 20Herich, Carlie 53:10.09 124:39.367    493

CLPR-OH 16Hinken, Libby 53:25.71 114:48.998    495

CLPR-OH 15Heist, Maddie 53:40.93 94:45.859    492

ABLY-OH 16Williams, Elizabeth 54:15.38 74:41.5010    528

CAC-OH 17Vester, Hannah 54:15.63 64:39.9511    522

UASC-OH 15Dierker, Julie 55:52.65 54:43.6012    482

CLPR-OH 16Margroum, MacKenzie 55:58.04 44:33.3813    536

ABLY-OH 16Siegel, Emma 56:12.55 34:53.6114    510

SFF-OH 17Schlosser, Stephanie 56:59.40 25:19.1715    509

PCY-OH 18Counts, Grace 57:04.77 14:32.6016    481

WTRC-OH 16Stout, Madison 58:17.22  NT17    513

CFY-OH 18Murphy, Kaylyn 58:23.85  5:11.8118    505

RAYS-OH 15Troy, Elizabeth 59:41.17  4:48.0619    517

CAC-OH 15Randall, Kate 1:01:18.36  4:57.6020    534

PCY-OH 17Gagnon, Caitlin 1:01:29.56  5:03.3621    487

CLPR-OH 18Larson, Kirsten 1:01:30.00  5:03.1522    499

PCY-OH 18Walker, Sarah 1:01:54.03  5:32.6223    524

BKYS-OH 15Elliott, Eliza 1:02:09.96  5:09.3124    484

CAC-OH 16Vester, Sarah 1:02:47.94  4:58.8425    523

CAC-OH 18Bittner, Taylor 1:02:51.75  4:57.2126    473

SFF-OH 15Brokamp, Taylor 1:04:00.78  5:32.3427    475

CFY-OH 15Liberti, Lynnie 1:05:01.66  5:13.8128    500

SFF-OH 15Temple, Julia 1:05:02.09  5:26.3229    515

RAYS-OH 17Sauter, Joanna 1:07:08.12  5:34.6930    508

CM-OH 15Campolongo, Lisa 1:07:44.63  5:34.7031    477

CAC-OH 18Dewey, Anna 1:08:06.27  5:05.2832    532

CAC-OH 18Hartman, Elizabeth 1:08:06.71  5:08.5033    533

CFY-OH 16Blair, Taylor 1:08:07.13  5:06.6034    474

CFY-OH 16Beech, Kaylie 1:08:43.68  5:31.9335    472

LCFY-OH 20Pintz, Julianne 1:08:51.64  6:56.2436    531

CLPR-OH 15Neltner, Ellen 1:09:39.30  5:28.5837    506

CLPR-OH 15McIntyre, Miki 1:09:39.75  5:27.7938    503

CFY-OH 16Carson, Hannah 1:09:50.17  5:34.3639    478

CAC-OH 15Hart, Kendall 1:12:15.91  5:13.3740    535

ABLY-OH 18Hardewig, Sam SCR  4:50.58---    490

UASC-OH 15Hedden, Alexandra SCR  4:43.12---    491



Cincinnati Aquatic Club                                                       HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6/27/2012 
 Vein Solutions/Novacare – Ohio Open Water Championship - 6/27/2012 
  

   
 

Event 2R    Girls 15 & Over 4k Team Open Water (Ohio) 
 
 Team Age Time Total Points 
 1 NO KY Clippers-OH A 2:36:11.74 40 
 Herich, Lauren W17  49:35.94 
 Herich, Carlie W20  53:10.09 
 Hinken, Libby W16  53:25.71 
 
 2 Anderson Barracudas-OH A 2:36:52.87 34 
 Contino, Morgan W17  53:01.97 
 Spelman, Shay W16  49:35.52 
 Williams, Elizabeth W16  54:15.38 
 
 3 Mason Manta Rays-OH A 2:56:18.26 32 
 Sauter, Joanna W17  1:07:08.12 
 Thatcher, Zoe W15  49:28.97 
 Troy, Elizabeth W15  59:41.17 
  
 4 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH A 2:58:21.93 30 
 Vester, Hannah W17  54:15.63 
 Randall, Kate W15  1:01:18.36 
 Vester, Sarah W16  1:02:47.94 
 
 
 5 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA-OH A 3:00:28.36 28 
 Counts, Grace W18  57:04.77 
 Gagnon, Caitlin W17  1:01:29.56 
 Walker, Sarah W18  1:01:54.03 
 
 6 Sycamore Flying Fish-OH A 3:06:02.27 26 
 Brokamp, Taylor W15  1:04:00.78 
 Schlosser, Stephanie W17  56:59.40 
 Temple, Julia W15  1:05:02.09 
 
 
 7 NO KY Clippers-OH B 3:07:07.34 24 
 Margroum, MacKenzie W16  55:58.04 
 Larson, Kirsten W18  1:01:30.00 
 Neltner, Ellen W15  1:09:39.30 
 
 
 8 Coffman Family YMCA-OH A 3:11:32.64 22 
 Blair, Taylor W16  1:08:07.13 
 Liberti, Lynnie W15  1:05:01.66 
 Murphy, Kaylyn W18  58:23.85 
 
 9 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH B 3:19:04.73 18 
 Bittner, Taylor W18  1:02:51.75 
 Dewey, Anna W18  1:08:06.27 
 Hartman, Elizabeth W18  1:08:06.71 
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Vein Solutions - OH/KY/WV.LE OW Championship - 6/27/2012

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 3k Open Water Ohio

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsComp#

CLPR-OH 14Meyer, Brendan 36:33.17 204:25.721    294

ABLY-OH 13Butkovich, Patrick 37:32.53 174:35.602    258

CLPR-OH 14Finley, Keagan 37:50.20 164:41.763    268

ABLY-OH 14Ericksen, Jonathan 37:54.14 154:29.754    266

RAYS-OH 14Thatcher, Joel 38:13.81 144:33.455    312

CAC-OH 14Keener, Cooper 38:52.76 134:57.916    285

CM-OH 14Jonas, Nathan 38:54.90 124:45.507    283

CLPR-OH 14Downard, Owen 38:57.38 114:49.108    264

DR-OH 14Sparks, Michael 39:01.09 94:42.039    309

FAST-OH 14Hopkins, Justin 39:05.44 74:35.9910    279

ABLY-OH 14Grebert, Liam 39:23.64 64:50.3911    272

CLPR-OH 13Smith, Nick 39:26.33 54:47.7812    308

FAST-OH 14Stocker, Tucker 39:56.48 44:44.3313    310

CAC-OH 13Leibson, Charlie 40:58.12 34:59.2614    288

CAC-OH 14Keener, Myles 41:24.60 24:59.3615    286

ABLY-OH 14Doepke, Malcolm 41:30.05 14:49.2316    263

ABLY-OH 13Pendery, Grey 41:35.00  4:55.9517    299

CLPR-OH 13Smith, Josh 41:47.12  4:50.5518    307

ABLY-OH 13Haller, Nicholas 41:49.34  5:08.8019    275

ABLY-OH 13Timko, Josh 42:33.70  4:59.0920    313

CAC-OH 13Wheeler, Gordon 43:22.00  4:59.6621    315

CAC-OH 14Nymberg, Dan 44:19.19  5:00.1822    296

BKYS-OH 13Karr, Jeremy 44:20.14  4:56.1923    284

ABLY-OH 13Grisemer, Drew 44:38.29  5:25.2024    273

ABLY-OH 13Overbey, Scott 44:38.70  5:05.9925    297

ABLY-OH 13Herfel, Garrison 44:55.45  5:11.8826    278

ABLY-OH 13Lingo, Pete 44:57.03  5:05.6227    289

CLPR-OH 13Hanna, Blake 46:22.84  5:12.2328    276

CFY-OH 13Woods, Daniel 46:27.60  5:06.4229    316

MHSW-OH 13Zmich, Tyler 47:35.08  5:09.6130    318

CAC-OH 13Guo, Jason 48:01.53  5:09.0231    319

SPY-OH 13Sheehan, Joseph 48:05.01  5:14.1632    305

ABLY-OH 13Choi, William 49:09.48  5:21.9433    261

RAYS-OH 13McDonald, Mike 49:30.81  5:27.9934    291

LCFY-OH 14Hall, Philip 50:16.99  5:25.9935    274

CAC-OH 13Saba, Nick 51:22.71  5:27.9936    304

CFY-OH 13Metcalfe, Mitch 51:26.00  5:23.7137    293

RAYS-OH 13Helm, Matthew 51:33.18  5:27.9938    277

DR-OH 13Rine, Josh 51:34.34  5:21.3439    302

RAYS-OH 14Jiao, David 57:03.09  5:24.1540    282

RAYS-OH 13Froass, Dillon SCR  4:58.49---    269

DR-OH 13Measel, Owen SCR  5:00.16---    292

ABLY-OH 13Kelley, Jimmy SCR  4:57.94---    287

DR-OH 14Lowry, Nathaniel SCR  4:29.50---    290

CAC-OH 13Goold, Kyle SCR  5:24.15---    270



Cincinnati Aquatic Club                                                       HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6/27/2012 
 Vein Solutions/Novacare – Ohio Open Water Championship - 6/27/2012 
 

   

Event 3R   Boys 13-14 3k Team Open Water 
 
 Team Age Time Total Points 
 1 NO KY Clippers-OH A 1:53:20.75 40 
 Meyer, Brendan M14  36:33.17 
 Finley, Keagan M14  37:50.20 
 Downard, Owen M14  38:57.38 
 
 2 Anderson Barracudas-OH A 1:54:50.31 34 
 Butkovich, Patrick M13  37:32.53 
 Ericksen, Jonathan M14  37:54.14 
 Grebert, Liam M14  39:23.64 
 
 3 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH A 2:01:15.48 32 
 Keener, Cooper M14  38:52.76 
 Leibson, Charlie M13  40:58.12 
 Keener, Myles M14  41:24.60 
 
 4 Anderson Barracudas-OH B 2:04:54.39 30 
 Doepke, Malcolm M14  41:30.05 
 Pendery, Grey M13  41:35.00 
 Haller, Nicholas M13  41:49.34 
 
 5 NO KY Clippers-OH B 2:07:36.29 28 
 Smith, Nick M13  39:26.33 
 Smith, Josh M13  41:47.12 
 Hanna, Blake M13  46:22.84 
 
 6 Anderson Barracudas-OH C 2:11:50.69 Only Top 2 Relays Score 
 Timko, Josh M13  42:33.70 
 Grisemer, Drew M13  44:38.29 
 Overbey, Scott M13  44:38.70 
 
 
 7 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH B 2:15:42.72 26 
 Wheeler, Gordon M13  43:22.00 
 Nymberg, Dan M14  44:19.19 
 Guo, Jason M13  48:01.53 
 
 8 Mason Manta Rays-OH A 2:19:17.80 24 
 Helm, Matthew M13  51:33.18 
 McDonald, Mike M13  49:30.81 
 Thatcher, Joel M14  38:13.81 
 
  
  
 
 
 



Cincinnati Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 1:29 PM  7/1/2012  Page 1

Vein Solutions - OH/KY/WV.LE OW Championship - 6/27/2012

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 4  Girls 13-14 3k Open Water Ohio

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsComp#

ABLY-OH 14Williams, Toe 38:18.59 204:32.821    381

DR-OH 14Lofquist, Sydney 38:35.00 174:26.402    357

CLPR-OH 13Herich, Mikayla 38:58.44 164:41.173    344

CM-OH 14DelGado, Marissa 39:33.33 154:43.434    332

CLPR-OH 13Smith, Amanda 40:12.55 144:54.515    373

WTRC-OH 13Petrova, Sasha 40:19.11 134:48.136    370

ABLY-OH 14Hardewig, Lexie 40:25.33 124:58.207    343

FAST-OH 13Hixenbaugh, Aleah 40:44.21 114:58.818    345

CLPR-OH 13Vonderhaar, Madeleine 40:45.13 95:01.009    379

ABLY-OH 13Mooney, Audrey 40:48.13 74:53.5510    363

ABLY-OH 14Redden, Katherine 41:15.01 64:48.8511    371

ABLY-OH 13Contino, Taylor 41:48.93 54:59.6312    330

CAC-OH 14Gilmore, Claire 41:53.78 44:40.2013    342

UASC-OH 14Brewer, Megan 42:05.52 34:52.6614    325

CLPR-OH 14Clements, Katie 42:05.85 24:54.3115    328

CM-OH 13Duffy, Markie 43:05.95 14:56.6716    337

ABLY-OH 14Overbey, Juliana 43:15.67  5:04.3517    367

ABLY-OH 14Miller, Shelby 43:34.33  5:16.9318    362

WTRC-OH 13Bielecki, Alex 43:51.22  5:14.1419    324

CM-OH 13Murray, Isabelle 44:23.89  5:09.6920    365

CLPR-OH 13Zimmerman, Bray 44:45.29  4:58.0821    382

CAC-OH 13Landstra, Devin 44:45.97  4:52.1222    355

CM-OH 14Moreno, Annie 45:17.31  5:14.4923    364

UASC-OH 14Dilz, Sarah 45:22.56  5:15.5424    335

CM-OH 13Thomas, Lia 45:51.27  5:14.7725    377

CM-OH 13May, Hannah 45:54.56  5:16.7126    358

CAC-OH 14Anning, Katherine 46:04.10  5:14.4627    321

ABLY-OH 13McQueary, Gracyn 46:16.30  5:32.0128    360

CAC-OH 13Dietz, Emma 46:40.10  5:34.7429    334

FAST-OH 14Wadding, Kendra 47:44.41  5:36.1330    380

CAC-OH 13Jacobs, Holly 47:45.40  5:19.6431    351

FAST-OH 13Clinger, Hannah 47:54.95  5:10.3132    329

CM-OH 14Storms, Caroline 48:37.79  5:40.1433    375

ABLY-OH 13Dunseath, Carly 50:24.31  5:19.6834    338

CAC-OH 13Baldasare, Julia 54:50.76  5:32.6435    322

CAC-OH 14Day, Ashley 55:45.82  5:42.9936    384

MAST-OH 13Johnson, Kayla 57:17.84  5:41.1037    352

ABLY-OH 13Fassler, Hannah 58:02.67  5:42.9938    340

ABLY-OH 13Banks, Lily 58:05.00  5:26.7339    323

CAC-OH 14Upham, Allison 59:12.09  5:42.9940    378

UASC-OH 13Dierker, Molly SCR  5:36.30---    333



Cincinnati Aquatic Club                                                       HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6/27/2012 
 Vein Solutions/Novacare – Ohio Open Water Championship - 6/27/2012 
 

   

Event 4R   Girls 13-14 3k Team Open Water 
 
 Team Age Time Total Points 
 1 Anderson Barracudas-OH A 1:59:32.05 40 
 Williams, Toe W14  38:18.59 
 Hardewig, Lexie W14  40:25.33 
 Mooney, Audrey W13  40:48.13 
 
 2 Anderson Barracudas-OH B 2:06:19.61 34 
 Redden, Katherine W14  41:15.01 
 Contino, Taylor W13  41:48.93 
 Overbey, Juliana W14  43:15.67 
 
 3 Cincinnati Marlins-OH A 2:07:03.17 32 
 DelGado, Marissa W14  39:33.33 
 Duffy, Markie W13  43:05.95 
 Murray, Isabelle W13  44:23.89 
 
 4 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH A 2:12:43.85 30 
 Gilmore, Claire W14  41:53.78 
 Landstra, Devin W13  44:45.97 
 Anning, Katherine W14  46:04.10 
 
 5 Findlay Area Swim Team-OH A 2:16:23.57 28 
 Clinger, Hannah W13  47:54.95 
 Hixenbaugh, Aleah W13  40:44.21 
 Wadding, Kendra W14  47:44.41 
 
 6 Cincinnati Marlins-OH B 2:17:03.14 26 
 Moreno, Annie W14  45:17.31 
 Thomas, Lia W13  45:51.27 
 May, Hannah W13  45:54.56 
  
 7 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH B 2:29:16.26 24 
 Dietz, Emma W13  46:40.10 
 Jacobs, Holly W13  47:45.40 
 Baldasare, Julia W13  54:50.76 
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Vein Solutions - OH/KY/WV.LE OW Championship - 6/27/2012

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 2k Open Water Ohio

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsComp#

CM-OH 12McDonald, Joshua 24:33.39 204:40.601    124

CM-OH 12Grender, Justin 25:22.17 174:52.662    110

CM-OH 11Foster, Jake 26:48.68 165:01.383    107

CLPR-OH 12Johnson, Jack 27:06.29 154:51.424    114

CLPR-OH 12Novak, Joey 27:06.75 145:13.705    125

CAC-OH 12Eihausen, Max 28:07.42 135:25.636    102

CLPR-OH 12Scheper, Calvin 28:41.10 125:21.647    133

MHSW-OH 11Kalin, Greg 28:42.76 115:08.358    117

MHSW-OH 12Maring, Matthew 28:44.42 95:21.399    123

UASC-OH 11Dierker, Will 28:57.48 75:19.4210    100

ABLY-OH 12Grebert, Kyle 28:59.93 65:22.5111    109

CM-OH 11Sims, Matthew 29:04.22 55:14.9712    135

ABLY-OH 11Devine, Andrew 29:12.41 45:50.0913    98

CAC-OH 11Wheeler, Grady 29:13.03 35:30.2314    141

CLPR-OH 11Knollman, Pierce 29:15.13 25:34.2515    120

PCY-OH 12Cashell, Dan 30:15.16 15:48.3716    95

RAYS-OH 11Rohlinger, Jack 30:26.52  NT17    131

PCY-OH 12Enderle, Ben 30:41.65  NT18    103

UN-OH 11Corni, Brian 32:21.99  5:44.8619    143

MAST-OH 11Fisher, Chase 32:23.21  5:47.8920    105

RAYS-OH 11Ford, Jackson 32:29.00  5:54.3921    106

RAYS-OH 11Saurine, Kyler 32:30.52  5:52.6222    132

MAST-OH 11Babinec, Tyler 32:32.27  5:43.1823    91

MAST-OH 11Eglseder, Cameron 32:32.93  5:48.4824    101

CAC-OH 11Cox, Jacob 32:33.39  14:20:00.0025    144

CM-OH 11Sims, Danny 32:47.77  5:51.2526    134

ABLY-OH 12Timko, Ethan 35:47.25  5:53.0927    138

CM-OH 12Trotta, Cole 35:49.51  5:54.3928    139

ABLY-OH 12Weiskittel, Daniel 30:15.67  5:39.28*29    140

ABLY-OH 11Choi, Benjamin 37:50.07  5:54.39*29    96

RAYS-OH 11Helm, Luke 39:38.18  5:54.3930    112

PCY-OH 12Floro-Hageman, Westin 40:09.47  5:54.3931    145

RAYS-OH 11Jiao, Dylan 40:41.80  5:52.6232    113

MAST-OH 11Perry, Kent 44:44.64  5:52.5433    127

FAST-OH 12Swanson, Bret 32:17.42  NT36    147

PCY-OH 12Kelley, Paxton DQ  NT---    118

Did not finish

CAC-OH 11Dial, Evan DQ  5:54.39---    99

Did not finish

CAC-OH 12Okum, Sam DNF  5:37.81---    126

Did not finish

CLPR-OH 11Jones, Jake SCR  5:53.11---    116

CLPR-OH 11Smith, Logan SCR  5:48.38---    136
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Event 5R   Boys 11-12 2k Team Open Water 
 
 Team Age Time Total Points 
 
 1 Cincinnati Marlins-OH A 1:16:44.24 40 
 McDonald, Joshua M12  24:33.39 
 Grender, Justin M12  25:22.17 
 Foster, Jake M11  26:48.68 
  
 2 NO KY Clippers-OH A 1:22:54.14 34 
 Johnson, Jack M12  27:06.29 
 Novak, Joey M12  27:06.75 
 Scheper, Calvin M12  28:41.10 
 
 3 Anderson Barracudas-OH A 1:28:28.01 32 
 Devine, Andrew M11  29:12.41 
 Grebert, Kyle M12  28:59.93 
 Weiskittel, Daniel M12  30:15.67 
 
 4 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH A 1:29:53.84 30 
 Cox, Jacob M11  32:33.39 
 Eihausen, Max M12  28:07.42 
 Wheeler, Grady M11  29:13.03 
 
 5 Mason Manta Rays-OH A 1:35:26.04 28 
 Ford, Jackson M11  32:29.00 
 Rohlinger, Jack M11  30:26.52 
 Saurine, Kyler M11  32:30.52 
 
 6 Milford Area Swim Team-OH A 1:37:28.41 26 
 Babinec, Tyler M11  32:32.27 
 Eglseder, Cameron M11  32:32.93 
 Fisher, Chase M11  32:23.21 
  
 7 Cincinnati Marlins-OH B 1:37:41.50 24 
 Sims, Danny M11  32:47.77 
 Sims, Matthew M11  29:04.22 
 Trotta, Cole M12  35:49.51 
 
 8 Powel Crosley Jr. YMCA-OH A 1:41:06.28 22 
 Cashell, Dan M12  30:15.16 
 Enderle, Ben M12  30:41.65 
 Floro-Hageman, Westin M12  40:09.47 
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Vein Solutions - OH/KY/WV.LE OW Championship - 6/27/2012

Results - Wednesday
 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 2k Open Water Ohio

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsComp#

CLPR-OH 12Skinner, Sophie 26:28.55 204:53.381    232

WTRC-OH 12Petrova, Maryasha 26:58.91 175:01.742    221

CLPR-OH 12Jones, Carlee 27:42.75 165:06.073    193

CLPR-OH 12Glass, Sam 27:48.31 155:07.304    178

SPY-OH 12Sampson, Emma 27:49.85 145:10.255    226

SPY-OH 12Miller, Ali 27:51.48 135:04.156    209

RAYS-OH 12Schoenlein, Stephanie 27:53.79 125:40.637    229

CLPR-OH 12Harkrader, Sarah 27:55.32 115:09.648    180

DR-OH 12Cassidy, Kierstyn 28:15.66 95:18.819    163

ABLY-OH 11Moellering, Meredith 28:50.38 75:27.6410    211

CLPR-OH 12Bomkamp, Alison 29:00.03 65:22.9811    160

ABLY-OH 11Dunseath, Chloe 29:10.55 55:27.9712    171

CLPR-OH 12Meyer, Stephanie 29:12.14 45:29.3813    208

DR-OH 12Kaiser, Cassidy 29:47.50 35:16.3314    194

DR-OH 12Berning, Margaret 30:02.79 25:20.3115    156

ABLY-OH 12Kapostasy, Allison 30:06.03 15:11.2216    195

MAST-OH 12Pena, Katey 30:11.30  5:40.7717    220

WTRC-OH 12Hart, Allison 30:16.02  5:31.3918    182

SFF-OH 12Savarese, Emma 30:18.20  5:39.8419    227

CLPR-OH 11Piccirillo, Allie 30:21.95  5:42.7520    222

CLPR-OH 12Richards, Abbigayle 30:23.71  5:31.4721    224

ABLY-OH 11Overbey, Kate 30:35.19  5:42.4222    217

FAST-OH 11Stocker, Kaylor 30:41.38  5:27.7923    235

CAC-OH 12Eng, Samantha 30:44.61  5:40.7924    172

FAST-OH 12Clinger, Sarah 30:55.69  5:15.9625    165

CM-OH 12Johnson, Kate 30:58.45  5:20.2126    191

RAYS-OH 12Nguyen, Camille 31:14.40  5:25.7827    215

RAYS-OH 12Decker, Kylie 31:18.40  5:29.3228    168

CAC-OH 11Wheeler, Ellie 31:20.48  5:40.5029    242

ABLY-OH 11Blackert, Portia 31:24.45  6:00.0930    158

DR-OH 12Moran, Macleary 31:26.74  5:38.3031    213

DR-OH 12Mulligan, Kathleen 31:27.72  5:16.1732    214

RAYS-OH 12Kelley, Magen 31:28.69  6:00.0933    196

ABLY-OH 12Torrens, Jordyn 31:29.16  5:20.7434    238

ABLY-OH 11Leyes, Caroline 31:44.12  5:42.6135    201

ABLY-OH 11Dulle, Betsy 32:33.82  5:35.6336    170

CLPR-OH 11House, Ashton 32:55.62  5:51.0737    187

ABLY-OH 11McGinnis, Shannon 33:42.08  5:55.0938    207

ABLY-OH 12Sharkey, Abby 33:45.12  5:50.4039    230

CAC-OH 12Patton, Reagan 33:46.39  5:41.7740    219

SFF-OH 11Williams, Lauren 33:46.81  NT41    244

FAST-OH 12Schaub, Elaina 34:05.02  5:49.8042    228

CM-OH 12Doherty, Caitlyn 34:16.22  5:43.3843    169

SFF-OH 11VanDenBrink, Libby 34:22.00  NT44    239

MAST-OH 12Martinez, Natalie 35:05.69  5:44.2645    204

RAYS-OH 12Heine, Rachel 36:04.50  5:57.0846    184

CAC-OH 12Cannon, Aya 36:17.54  6:00.0947    162

CAC-OH 12Tengen, Sarah 36:17.97  5:59.8248    236
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Results - Wednesday

(Event 6  Girls 11-12 2k Open Water Ohio)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsComp#

CAC-OH 11Yamaguchi, Morgan 36:23.47  5:50.2549    247

CM-OH 11Hughes, Lily 36:54.40  6:00.0950    189

CAC-OH 12Bashardoust, Hannah 36:54.84  5:57.0851    155

CAC-OH 11Blackburn, Emma 37:20.19  5:57.8852    157

ABLY-OH 12Sharkey, Gabby 37:55.54  5:59.0953    231

SFF-OH 11Maxwell, Janelle 38:02.13  6:01.7654    205

CLPR-OH 11Laird, Georgia 38:25.32  6:00.0155    199

CAC-OH 11Harris, Emily 38:50.70  5:57.0856    181

CAC-OH 11Falknor, Abbey 38:55.18  6:00.0957    173

RAYS-OH 11Patrick, Sara 40:35.51  6:00.0958    218

MAST-OH 11Krieger, Megan 41:51.03  5:57.0859    198

PCY-OH 12Corley, Macy 42:13.56  6:00.0960    167

PCY-OH 12Miller, Cammy 42:16.22  6:00.0961    210

DR-OH 11Wooton, Megan 42:20.16  7:13.9762    246

SFF-OH 11Kimble, Sophia SCR  NT---    197

CLPR-OH 11Vonderhaar, Olivia SCR  5:56.14---    240

CM-OH 12Foster, Hannah SCR  4:58.62---    176
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Event 6R   Girls 11-12 2k Team Open Water 
 
 Team Age Time Total Points 
 1 NO KY Clippers-OH A 1:21:59.61 40 
 Skinner, Sophie W12  26:28.55 
 Jones, Carlee W12  27:42.75 
 Glass, Sam W12  27:48.31 
  
 2 NO KY Clippers-OH B 1:26:07.49 34 
 Harkrader, Sarah W12  27:55.32 
 Bomkamp, Alison W12  29:00.03 
 Meyer, Stephanie W12  29:12.14 
 
 3 Dayton Raiders-OH A 1:28:05.95 32 
 Cassidy, Kierstyn W12  28:15.66 
 Kaiser, Cassidy W12  29:47.50 
 Berning, Margaret W12  30:02.79 
 
 4 Anderson Barracudas-OH A 1:28:06.96 30 
 Moellering, Meredith W11  28:50.38 
 Dunseath, Chloe W11  29:10.55 
 Kapostasy, Allison W12  30:06.03 
  
 5 Mason Manta Rays-OH A 1:30:26.59 28 
 Schoenlein, Stephanie W12  27:53.79 
 Nguyen, Camille W12  31:14.40 
 Decker, Kylie W12  31:18.40 
  
 6 Anderson Barracudas-OH B 1:33:28.80 26 
 Overbey, Kate W11  30:35.19 
 Blackert, Portia W11  31:24.45 
 Torrens, Jordyn W12  31:29.16 
 
 7 NO KY Clippers-OH C 1:33:41.28 Only 2 Top Relays Score 
 House, Ashton W11  32:55.62 
 Piccirillo, Allie W11  30:21.95 
 Richards, Abbigayle W12  30:23.71 
 
 8 Findley Area Swim Team-OH A 1:35:42.09 24 
 Clinger, Sarah W12  30:55.69 
 Schaub, Elaina W12  34:05.02 
 Stocker, Kaylor W11  30:41.38 
 
 9 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH A 1:35:51.48 22 
 Eng, Samantha W12  30:44.61 
 Wheeler, Ellie W11  31:20.48 
 Patton, Reagan W12  33:46.39 
 
 
 
 10 Anderson Barracudas-OH C 1:38:00.02 Only 2 Top Relays Score 
 Dulle, Betsy W11  32:33.82 
 Leyes, Caroline W11  31:44.12 
 McGinnis, Shannon W11  33:42.08 
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 11 Sycamore Flying Fish-OH A 1:38:27.01 18 
 Savarese, Emma W12  30:18.20 
 VanDenBrink, Libby W11  34:22.00 
 Williams, Lauren W11  33:46.81 
 
 12 Cincinnati Marlins-OH A 1:42:09.07 14  
 Doherty, Caitlyn W12  34:16.22 
 Hughes, Lily W11  36:54.40 
 Johnson, Kate W12  30:58.45 
 
 13 Dayton Raiders-OH B 1:45:14.62 12  
 Moran, Macleary W12  31:26.74 
 Mulligan, Kathleen W12  31:27.72 
 Wooton, Megan W11  42:20.16 
 
 14 Milford Area Swim Team-OH A 1:47:08.02 10  
 Krieger, Megan W11  41:51.03 
 Martinez, Natalie W12  35:05.69 
 Pena, Katey W12  30:11.30 
 
 15 Mason Manta Rays-OH B 1:48:08.70 8  
 Heine, Rachel W12  36:04.50 
 Kelley, Magen W12  31:28.69 
 Patrick, Sara W11  40:35.51 
 
 16 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH B 1:48:58.98 6  
 Cannon, Aya W12  36:17.54 
 Tengen, Sarah W12  36:17.97 
 Yamaguchi, Morgan W11  36:23.47 
 
 17 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH C 1:53:05.73 Only 2 Top Relays Score  
 Bashardoust, Hannah W12  36:54.84 
 Blackburn, Emma W11  37:20.19 
 Harris, Emily W11  38:50.70 
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Results - Wednesday
 
Event 7  Boys 10 & Under 1k Open Water Ohio

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsComp#

CM-OH 10Foster, Carson 12:32.75 202:27.391    22

CM-OH 10McDonald, Jacob 12:37.75 172:31.772    30

RAYS-OH 10Froass, Ansel 12:47.19 162:32.553    23

FAST-OH 10Dillon, Patrick 12:55.40 152:30.874    17

RAYS-OH 10Chaney, Adam 12:56.46 142:43.475    13

FAST-OH 10Ireland, Brady 12:58.66 132:36.506    26

ABLY-OH 10Butkovich, Sean 13:30.44 122:49.307    10

CLPR-OH 10Lanham, Aaron 13:50.69 112:45.138    29

FAST-OH  8Stocker, Parker 13:57.47 92:47.809    43

CAC-OH 10Day, Brandon 14:09.56 72:41.2010    50

CM-OH 10Roddy, Kellen 14:12.21 62:50.9711    39

ABLY-OH 10Blackert, Brooks 14:19.50 52:51.6012    5

CLPR-OH  9Young, Seth 14:21.64 42:48.9913    48

RAYS-OH 10Diangelo, Nicky 15:13.14 32:57.2214    16

ABLY-OH 10Carroll, Mac 15:13.83 23:02.4515    12

CAC-OH 10Campa, Will 15:18.37 13:07.3016    11

CLPR-OH 10Richards, Tristen 15:24.37  3:04.3917    38

LCFY-OH 10Fenimore, Alex 15:43.49  3:05.3818    21

ABLY-OH  9McGinnis, Jack 16:00.58  3:03.9119    31

RAYS-OH  9Cronk, Cole 16:05.20  3:12.5120    15

CLPR-OH 10Brewer, William 16:16.48  3:08.8521    9

ABLY-OH  9Miller, Phillip 16:21.20  3:08.9722    32

CAC-OH 10Norwell, Owen 16:22.50  3:16.7623    34

CAC-OH  9Pierce, Adrien 16:25.13  3:13.7524    35

CAC-OH 10Edwards, Devon 17:22.85  3:28.0825    20

ABLY-OH 10Recht, Davis 17:39.67  3:30.4326    36

CAC-OH 10Weisfelder, Jonathan 17:44.77  3:13.9927    89

DR-OH  9Wooton, Gavin 17:51.95  3:47.0228    46

CM-OH 10Wright, Connor 17:59.10  3:12.4929    47

RAYS-OH  8Froass, William 18:34.69  3:28.2730    24

ABLY-OH  9Craft, Alex 18:49.86  3:13.9931    14

SFF-OH  9Blackburn, Colin 19:28.11  NT32    4

ABLY-OH  9Banks, Jack 19:58.99  3:13.9933    2

CAC-OH 10Chappell, Benjamin 20:38.36  3:13.9934    49

SFF-OH 10Neal, Matthew SCR  3:31.20---    33

ABLY-OH  9Kapostasy, Nick SCR  3:08.45---    28
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Event 7R    Boys 10 & Under 1k Team Open Water 
 
 Team Age Time Total Points 
 1 Cincinnati Marlins-OH A 39:22.71 40 
 Foster, Carson M10  12:32.75 
 McDonald, Jacob M10  12:37.75 
 Roddy, Kellen M10  14:12.21 
 
 2 Findlay Area Swim Team-OH A 39:51.53 34 
 Dillon, Patrick M10  12:55.40 
 Ireland, Brady M10  12:58.66 
 Stocker, Parker M8  13:57.47 
 
 3 Mason Manta Rays-OH A 40:56.79 32 
 Chaney, Adam M10  12:56.46 
 Diangelo, Nicky M10  15:13.14 
 Froass, Ansel M10  12:47.19 
 
 4 Anderson Barracudas-OH A 43:03.77 30 
 Butkovich, Sean M10  13:30.44 
 Blackert, Brooks M10  14:19.50 
 Carroll, Mac M10  15:13.83 
 
 5 NO KY Clippers-OH A 43:36.70 28 
 Lanham, Aaron M10  13:50.69 
 Richards, Tristen M10  15:24.37 
 Young, Seth M9  14:21.64 
 
 6 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH A 45:50.43 26 
 Day, Brandon M10  14:09.56 
 Campa, Will M10  15:18.37 
 Norwell, Owen M10  16:22.50 
 
 7 Anderson Barracudas-OH B 50:01.45 24 
 McGinnis, Jack M9  16:00.58 
 Miller, Phillip M9  16:21.20 
 Recht, Davis M10  17:39.67 
 
 8 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH B 51:32.75 22 
 Pierce, Adrien M9  16:25.13 
 Edwards, Devon M10  17:22.85 
 Weisfelder, Jonathan M10  17:44.77 
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Results - Wednesday
 
Event 8  Girls 10 & Under 1k Open Water Ohio

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsComp#

CLPR-OH  9Arkenberg, Alexa 13:47.10 202:51.491    53

WTRC-OH  9Lane, Nicola 13:59.67 172:48.502    71

CAC-OH 10Rice, Jillian 14:06.40 162:47.843    76

CLPR-OH 10Spritzky, Brooke 14:10.95 152:47.834    79

ABLY-OH 10Hart, Madeline 14:29.76 142:47.005    66

CAC-OH 10Smith, Marcy 14:47.15 132:40.326    78

MAST-OH 10Rosenbaum, Gracie 15:25.49 123:07.767    77

RAYS-OH 10Fries, Lauren 15:26.36 113:00.588    65

ABLY-OH 10Hastings, Grace 15:48.05 93:01.179    67

MAST-OH 10Johnson, Katie 16:01.39 72:55.5910    69

CLPR-OH  9Denigan, Mariah 16:05.70 63:01.4411    62

WTRC-OH 10Lair, Kate 16:09.17 53:18.7912    70

CAC-OH 10Prugh, Amy 16:18.98 43:07.4613    88

BKYS-OH 10Weidenhamer, Grace 16:21.20 33:19.6214    81

RAYS-OH 10Thatcher, Mia 16:40.85 23:23.1415    80

BKYS-OH 10Butcher, Grace 17:05.50 13:16.8116    56

CLPR-OH  9Zehnder, Lilly 18:31.29  3:15.6317    86

ABLY-OH 10Detzel, Anna 19:06.79  3:23.5918    63

CAC-OH  9Okum, Anna 19:47.13  3:21.0419    73

CAC-OH  9Cannon, Nami 20:06.57  2:58.2920    58

ABLY-OH  9Boothby, Sam 20:33.67  3:23.5921    54

CAC-OH  9Carver, Mia 21:10.37  3:21.8622    59

CAC-OH  9Campa, Abby DQ  3:23.00---    57

Did not finish
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Event 8R   Girls 10 & Under 1k Team Open Water 
 
 Team Age Time Total Points 
 
 1 NO KY Clippers-OH A 44:03.75 40 
 Arkenberg, Alexa W9  13:47.10 
 Denigan, Mariah W9  16:05.70 
 Spritzky, Brooke W10  14:10.95 
 
 2 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH A 45:12.53 34 
 Rice, Jillian W10  14:06.40 
 Smith, Marcy W10  14:47.15 
 Prugh, Amy W10  16:18.98 
 
 3 Anderson Barracudas-OH A 49:24.60 32 
 Detzel, Anna W10  19:06.79 
 Hart, Madeline W10  14:29.76 
 Hastings, Grace W10  15:48.05 
 
 4 Cincinnati Aquatic Club-OH B 1:01:04.07 30 
 Okum, Anna W9  19:47.13 
 Cannon, Nami W9  20:06.57 
 Carver, Mia W9  21:10.37 
 
 
 



                2012 Ohio LSC Open Water Championship - Scoring Audit

1 1R 2 2R 3 3R 4 4R 5 5R 6 6R 7 7R 8 8R
Boys Boys Girls Girls Boys Boys Girls Girls Boys Boys Girls Girls Boys Boys Girls Girls Total Total

Team 4K 12K 4K 12K 3K 9K 3K 9K 2K 6K 2K 6K 1K 3K 1K 3K Indiv Relay Total
OW OWR OW OWR OW OWR OW OWR OW OWR OW OWR OW OWR OW OWR Events Points Points Place

CLPR 49 58 52 64 52 68 41 43 34 72 74 15 28 41 40 365 366 731 1
ABLY 38 62 40 34 39 64 50 74 10 32 13 56 19 54 23 32 232 408 640 2
CAC 16 56 6 48 18 58 4 54 16 30 28 8 48 33 64 101 386 487 3
CM 3 12 12 16 58 58 64 14 43 40 132 188 320 4

RAYS 15 32 20 32 14 24 28 12 36 33 32 13 107 184 291 5
FAST 9 11 11 28 24 37 34 68 86 154 6

DR 20 15 9 17 14 44 75 44 119 7
WTRC 5 22 13 17 22 57 22 79 8
MAST 26 10 19 19 36 55 9
PCY 1 28 1 22 2 50 52 10
CFY 24 22 0 46 46 11
SFF 2 26 18 2 44 46 11

UASC 19 3 7 29 0 29 13
SPY 27 27 0 27 14

MHSW 20 20 0 20 15
BKHY 14 4 4 14 18 16
LCFY 0 0 0

UN-OH 0 0 0

Total 155 280 155 254 155 214 155 214 155 236 155 304 155 236 155 136 1,240 1,874 3,114

Note: Don't you wish Hy-tek software did this!
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